

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/LETTERS PATENT APPEAL NO. 2619 of 2017

In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21738 of 2017

With

CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR STAY) NO. 1 of 2017

In R/LETTERS PATENT APPEAL NO. 2619 of 2017

GUJARAT STATE PETRONET LIMITED

Versus

GAIL INDIA LIMITED & 3 other(s)

=====
Appearance:

MR ASPI M KAPADIA(1865) for the Appellant(s) No. 1
MR AKSHAT KHARE(5912) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
MR DEVANG VYAS(2794) for the Respondent(s) No. 4
MR RITURAJ M MEENA(3224) for the Respondent(s) No. 3
MR VISHWAS K SHAH(5364) for the Respondent(s) No. 1
MRS SUMAN KHARE(2226) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE DR. JUSTICE VINEET KOTHARI

And

HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BIREN VAISHNAV

Date : 22/03/2021

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE DR. JUSTICE VINEET KOTHARI)

Put up again on **05.04.2021.**

(DR. VINEET KOTHARI,J)

(BIREN VAISHNAV, J)